
Map showing bus routes in Cobham.

Level
crossing

LEIGH   
 R

OA
D

HOGSHILL    
LANE

LEIG
H

   H
ILL   RO

AD

LE
IG

H   H
ILL   R

OAD

LEIGH   H
ILL   R

OAD

M ILES      
 LANE

KNIPP  HILL

GREEN   L
ANE

FAIRBOURNE

ASHFORD  PA RK

SAN DY   LANE

SANDY   LANE

SA
N

D
Y 

  L
A

N
E

FAIRM
IL E    PARK   ROAD LEBANON DRIVE

T
H E    RIDIGNS

FA
IRM

ILE    LA
N

E

FA
IRM

ILE        LA
N

E

OXSH
O

TT   RISE

O
A

K 
  R

O
A

D

TILT
   R

OADTILT   ROAD

TILT   ROAD LODGE CL.

O
LD

  CO
M

M
O

N
  RO

AD

N
O

RTH
FIELD

 RD.

W YNDHAM    AVEN UE

G
RA

V
EL

 R
D

.

COPSE   
 R

O
A

D

SOM

E RVILLE   R
OA D

FAIRACR E S

LITT LEHEATH      
  LANE

WATER   
  L

AN
E

FA
IR

M
IL

E 
   

LA
NE

ESHER    B
Y-PASS    

    
    

   A
3

ICKLINGHAM
   ROAD

OAKFIELD  RD.

EATON   P
ARK   R

OAD

O
XS

H
O

TT
   

 W
AY

B
RO

AD
   

 H
IG

H
W

AY

FAIRMILE    A
VENUE

AN
VIL             LAN

E

MIZEN    WAY

H
IG

H
  STREE T

MILL  ROAD B
LU

N
DE

L 
  L

A
N

E

BLUNDEL   LANE

STOKE   ROAD

STOKE   ROAD

PORTSMOUTH  ROAD

PORTSMOUTH  R
OAD

DOW
N

SID
E   RO

A
D

DOW
N

SI
DE

  B
RI

D
G

E 
 R

D
.

B
RI

D
G

E 
  W

AY

BETWEEN STREETS

PORTSMOUTHROAD

FREELANDS  R
D.

TARTA
R 

RD.

TARTAR  RD.

BYFLEET
ROAD

STOKE   ROAD

ST
AT

IO
N  R

D.

408 513

408

408

513

408

408

513

513

715

715

715

408
513

513

408C1

C1

C2

C2

C2

C2
C3

C1

C1

C1
C3

C3
C1

C1

C2
C3

C3

C1
C2

C1

C1
C2

C3

C3

C3

C2

C1
C2

C2

C3

C3

C3

Ri
ve

r  
 M

ol
e

River   Mole

River   M

ole

Cobham &
Stoke D’Abernon

Fairmile

Stoke
D’Abernon

Cobham

Cobham
Park

Little Heath

Painshill Park

Sainsbury’s

Cobham
Free
School

Fire
Station

Library

Waitrose

The
Old Plough

The Lake

Fairmile Common

For full details of services see timetable information.
For clarity, occasional variations to certain routes
are not shown on this map.
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Less frequent bus routes (numbers followed by a diamond   )

Bus terminus

Bus operates in direction of arrow shown

Bus route at least once per hour, five days a week, all year round
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